RAD35
SONIC X
3.5” HIGH LUMENS RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
FEATURES
Air-tight and wet location approved
Type ic rated - approved for direct contact with insulation
Downlight housing is not required even for insulated ceilings

CP      Copper
EM
ORDERING GUIDE
TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
4
.
7
2
1
2
0
*QUICKSHIP CONFIGURATION - CCT ADJ. 120V 36 DEGREE BEAM ANGLE CLEAR LENSE
120 (Triac Dim)
277 (0-10V Dim)
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE
NCH350
Constructed out of galvanized steel
Magnetic plate and driver facilitate easy and
secure placement
Adjustable Hanger Bars up to 24"
3 inch aircraft pull cable
ACCESSORIES / OPTIONS
TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
16 1/2”
6 1/2”
3 1/8”
3 5/8”
RAD35
SONIC X
3.5” HIGH LUMENS RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
Magnetic studs helps fasten
driver to New Construction Plate
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
RAD35
SONIC X
3.5” HIGH LUMENS RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
TRIM COLOR OPTIONS
White
Black
Brushed nickel
Gold
Bronze
Copper
WT
BK
BN
GD
BZ
CP
Existing Trim RAD35R-BK RAD35R-BN
RAD35R-GD RAD35R-BZ RAD35R-CP
Existing Trim RAD35S-BK RAD35S-BN
RAD35S-GD RAD35S-BZ RAD35S-CP
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
RAD25/35-EM
EMERGENCY BACK UP DRIVER
90 minute run time
See spec sheet for further information
172152